American Cowboys Rodeo Association

Rank

03/24/2025 @ 23:24:00

Standings from 11/01/2024 through 10/31/2025

Name

Brad Gower
Pedro Rivera
(R) Tanner Fine

Printed on 03/24/2025

Bareback Bronc

City State
Bristow OK
Broken Arrow OK
Ava MO
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American Cowboys Rodeo Association
Standings from 11/01/2024 through 10/31/2025

Rank
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03/24/2025 @ 23:24:00

Printed on 03/24/2025

Bull Riding

Name City

Elvis Oswaldo Aguilar Springdale
(R) Cooper Newberry Allen

Dason Janes Colcord
(R) Zaden Henderson Harrison
(R) Madison Eilert Locust Grove

Kallyn Longnecker Guthrie
(R) Jeb Long Holdenville
(R) Ethan Girty Muldrow

Cody Armstrong Skiatook

State

AR
OK
OK
AR
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

Money

1,808.90
1,029.00
1,021.50
408.60
375.30
345.60
286.20
250.20
230.40
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American Cowboys Rodeo Association
Standings from 11/01/2024 through 10/31/2025

Rank
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03/24/2025 @ 23:24:00

Printed on 03/24/2025
Saddle Bronc

Name City
Parker Matthews Seneca
(R) Luke Price Pryor
Tagg Bond Edna
Shane Proctor Delaware
(R) Jackson Howell Wynona
Cole Beasley Davis
Rowdy Chesser Tahlequah
Blane Stacy Chelsea
(R) Trenton Eck Redfield

State

MO
OK
KS

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
KS

Money

1,699.45
936.00
702.00
468.00
319.05
296.10
256.50
237.60
234.00

Page 3



American Cowboys Rodeo Association
Standings from 11/01/2024 through 10/31/2025

Rank
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03/24/2025 @ 23:24:00

Name

Quinton Inman
Jarvis Demery
JC King
Dodge Hogan
Kyle Myers
William Whayne
Tylen Layton
Ross McGuire
Ethan Hill
Clay Brown
Brock Banks
Clint Kelley
Dex Dotson

Printed on 03/24/2025
Tie-Down Roping

City

Vinita
Beggs
Stilwell
Pryor
Owasso
Tulsa
Copan
Nowata

S. Coffeyville
Stark City
Bristow
Tahlequah
Tahlequah

State

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
MO
OK
OK
OK

Money

1,259.85
1,138.57
851.34
770.85
567.56
442 .34
346.50
335.53
321.71
110.40
100.00
80.42
80.42
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American Cowboys Rodeo Association

Standings from 11/01/2024 through 10/31/2025
Printed on 03/24/2025

Steer Wrestling

Rank Name City State Money
1 Dawson Fenix Webb City MO 879.75
2 Chance Howard Sallisaw OK 845.25
3 Hunter Washburn Jones OK 824.82
4 Cam Fox Tulsa OK 703.80
5 Tyler Mann Humansville MO 439.88
6 Bryce Hoggard Mayflower AR 357.75
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American Cowboys Rodeo Association
Standings from 11/01/2024 through 10/31/2025

Rank
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03/24/2025 @ 23:24:00

Name

Brandie Inman
Ashley DeLorme
Julia Enlow
Lynsay North
LaRae Smith
Ginger West
Brittney Hipp
Brandy Sams
Leah Daughetee
Kelsey Howard
Camrin Sellers
Tiffany Teehee

Printed on 03/24/2025

Cowgirl Barrel Racing

City
Nowata
Stillwater
Sapulpa
Miller
Barnsdall
Perry
Tuttle, OK
Beggs
Okemah
Sallisaw
Cherokee
Claremore

State

OK
OK
OK
MO
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
KS

OK

Money

2,169.00
1,430.10
1,233.90
1,051.28
777.60
645.65
420.30
376.20
272.70
259.20
242.60
188.10
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American Cowboys Rodeo Association
Standings from 11/01/2024 through 10/31/2025

Rank
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03/24/2025 @ 23:24:00

Printed on 03/24/2025

Header Team Roping

Name City
Jake Clay Sapulpa
Casey Hicks Talala
Paul Hefner Bixby
Bubba Buckaloo Kingston
Brye Crites Welch
Zane Collins Talihina
Adam Rose Willard
Shayde Kreder Collinsville
Wyatt Muggli Lane
Levi James Atoka
Trevor Naylor Purdy
Thomas Smith Barnsdall
Jesse Stipes Salina
Ralph Williams Skiatook
Wheston Jones Nowata

State

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
MO
OK
OK
OK
MO
OK
OK
OK
OK

Money

3,509.79
2,420.54
1,786.74
1,600.00
1,220.00
900.00
889.55
872.67
688.56
492.04
450.00
300.39
235.66
202.11
141.40
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American Cowboys Rodeo Association

Standings from 11/01/2024 through 10/31/2025
Printed on 03/24/2025

Rank
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03/24/2025 @ 23:24:00

(R)

Heeler Team Roping

Name

Rance Doyal
Cooper Bruce
Jake Pianalto
Jaytin Harrell
Joseph Harrison
Treycer Holcomb
Cooper Freeman
Gus Albertson
Wyatt Kanan
Hazen Bear Paw Herrera
Thomas Smith
Hoot Williams
Austin Rogers
Casey Stipes
Shane MccCall
Cordell Collins
Dillon Vaughan
Lane Reeves

City

Kenefic
Franklin
Rose
Choctaw
Marietta
Kellyville
Carthage
Eldon
Bois D'Arc
Sapulpa
Barnsdall
McAlester
Crescent
Salina
Avery
Talihina
Ramona
Wann

State

OK
MO
OK
OK
OK
OK
MO
MO
MO
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
X

OK
OK
OK

Money

2,250.00
2,133.50
1,891.53
1,786.74
1,600.00
1,259.79
1,220.00
889.55
884.70
872.67
529.01
447.76
348.17
300.39
300.39
235.66
202.11
141.40
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American Cowboys Rodeo Association

Standings from 11/01/2024 through 10/31/2025
Printed on 03/24/2025

Rank
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03/24/2025 @ 23:24:00

Cowgirl Breakaway

Name

Kate Kelley

Jimme Beth Hefner
Jacoby Hotsenpiller
Jackie White
Camryn Fry

Brylee Zook

Payton Dingman
Abilene McGee
Emily Long

Tanna O'Neill
LaRae Smith
Laraye Stipes
Kaitlyn Washburn
Angela Bartley
Colbi Freeman
Katherine Napier

City State Money
Tahlequah OK 1,320.36
Bixby OK 933.85
Mapleton KS 924.46
Girard KS 916.00
Quapaw OK 904.50
Garnett KS 860.43
Pryor OK 741.43
Nowata OK 678.37
Bixby OK 564.56
Hugo OK 481.13
Barnsdall OK 360.85
Salina OK 296.57
Jones OK 152.00
Inola OK 150.75
Carthage MO 150.75
Sallisaw OK 120.28
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American Cowboys Rodeo Association

Standings from 11/01/2024 through 10/31/2025
Printed on 03/24/2025

Rank
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03/24/2025 @ 23:24:00

Steer Roping
Name City
Jesse Stipes Salina
Jake Clay Sapulpa
Dustin Bassett Vinita
Casey Stipes Salina
Pate Collins Howard
Gentry Cantrell Stillwater
Connor McNeil Pawhuska
Casey Hicks Talala
Cody Doescher Webbers Falls
Montana Parsons Earlsboro
James Wyatt McMahan Wagoner
Thomas Smith Barnsdall
Chet Herren Pawhuska

State

OK
OK
OK
OK
KS
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

Money

2,310.84
1,778.13
1,678.59
886.05
835.20
709.92
603.90
476.28
437.40
417.60
304.20
155.25
109.80
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